
 
 
 
 

 TERMS AND HOLIDAYS 2019-2020  
 
 

 Autumn Term 2019 
Wednesday 4 September – Thursday 19 December 

 
Half Term 

Monday 21 October – Friday 25 October 
 

 
 

Spring Term 2020 
Monday 6 January – Friday 3 April  

 
Half Term 

Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 
 

 
 

Summer Term 2020 
Monday 20 April – Friday 17 July 
(Bank Holiday: Monday 4 May) 

 
Half Term 

Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 
 

 

 
 
Designated Inset Days 

 2 September 

 3 September 

 20 July (disaggregated)  

 21 July (disaggregated)  

 +1 TBC (will be during term-time, not altering start/end term dates) 


